ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
AVALON SS
TYPE
LED STAINLESS STEEL
SERIES
BOLLARDS
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model AVALON SS
Type LED STAINLESS STEEL
Series BOLLARDS
FIXTURE HEIGHT SOURCE VOLTS CCT Optics LENS FINISH OPTIONS
AVB-RD =
Round
Dome
Bollard
42 = 42”
10W
15W
22W
U =
120v-
277v
C =
347v*
*15W
only
3K =
3000K
4K =
4000K
5K =
5000K
T3 = Type III*
F = Wide
Beam Spread
*Not available
w/ louvers
GL = Glass Lens
OL = Opal Array
Lens
CR = LED Cone
Reflector
LL = Louvers
SS = Stainless
Steel
SF = Single Fuse
DF = Double Fuse
SP = Surge Protection
GF1 = GFCI Outlet, 15A,
120V
BU = Battery Backup, 90
min.
S3 = Microwave Sensor w/
Dimming & Remote*
*120-277v only
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3